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P0032 | 02A Heater circuit High voltage - Wi hEBER R T ER AR

P0037 | 02B Heater circuit Low voltage Zdd BB ER R
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P0107 | MAP Circuit Low Voltage or open g RA DR BAREEE TR EH R
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P0113 | ITA circuit High voltage or open BFERBR BABEEE T T EESEE

POILT Coolant/o1l Temperature sensor AR R R B R BAEL Y B B
circuit low voltage

PO0LS coolant/oil Temperature sensor AAPRERBR BEE T T ER AT R
circuit High voltage

P0122 | TPS Circuit Low Voltage or open aoF Py R B wR S ETH R

P0123 | TPS circuit High voltage aF Py B BEE T T ER R

P0131 | 02A circuit Low voltage - Ay BR B SR

P0132 | 02A circuit High voltage - Wy R BHF T TR

P0137 | 02B circuit Low voltage Zdn s BR BHE ER R

P0138 | 02B circuit High voltage Z 43 BR BHE DT e &

P0201 | Injector 1 circuit Malfunction 1 davfid B AE IR

P0202 | Injector 2 circuit Malfunction 2 dnrp b B AER IR

P0230 | FPR Coil circuit Low Voltage or open | & &+ % & $i e 2 %7 H i

P0232 | FPR Coil circuit High Voltage TN RER LT ER R

P0336 | CKP Sensor Noisy signal Wb g B BAELGST ER

P0337 | CKP Sensor No signal Wb B @R B R LR

P0351 | Cylinder 1 Ignition coil Malfunction | 1 4.2k X &g sz

P0352 | Cylinder 2 Ignition coil Malfunction | 2 408k X &g sz fi

P0444 | CCP Low voltage or open FAET R e BB R R

P0445 | CCP High voltage RETERER T TR &R

P0500 | Vehicle speed sensor no signal Bk R Ba iy

P0505 | Idle speed control error LAt 1E=d5-1

P0562 | System voltage low TR M R

P0563 | System voltage High AT R B &R

P0650 | MIL circuit malfunction Fechidp B el

P0850 | PARK Neutral switch Error IG5 REia

P1693 | Tachometer circuit low voltage ﬁs\% 2 ﬁﬂ&)‘ ¥ i

P1694 | Tachometer circuit High voltage g SR B R T R R
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